Printer-Friendly WEEKDAY Caltrain Schedule

Morning to Early Afternoon — Page 1 of 2
Northbound — WEEKDAY SERVICE to SAN FRANCISCO

Train No. | 101 | 103 | 401 | 105 | 503 | 107 | 805 | 405 | 109 | 807 | 507 | 111 | 809 | 409 | 113 | 811|511 [ 115 | 413 | 117 | 119 | 121 | 123 | 125 | 127 | 129 | 131 | 133

Gilroy 5:52a 6:31a 6:52a 7:31a
2 San Martin B s casa ] 7000 7432 [}
g Morgan Hill m 6:10a 6:492 [ 7:10a 7:49 [
Blossom Hill - 6:23a 7:02a - 7:23a 8:02a -
g Capitol - 6:29a 7:08a - 7:29a 8:08a -
Tamien  4:37a 5:52 [ 6:35a 6:52a 7:142 [ 7:35a 7512 8142 [ 8:52a 9:52a 10:52a 11:52a 12:52p
San Jose Diridon | 4:43a|5:08a |5:43a 5:58a6:28a ﬂ}&%a 6:58a 7:19a 7:22a 7:28a ﬂ;:@a 7:57a 8:19a 8:22a 8:28a|8:43a 8:58a | 9:28a | 9:58a | 10:28a|10:58a|11:28a|11:58a12:28p 12:58p
College Park = — - - - - - - _. - - 802a - - - - - - - - - - - -
= Santa Clara | 4:50a | 5:15a |5:50a 6:05a-6:35a 6:50a 7:05a -7:35a 7:50a | 8:05a -8:35a 8:50a 9:05a | 9:35a | 10:05a 10:35a 11:05a 11:35a(12:05p 12:35p 1:05p
§ Lawrence | 4:55a  5:20a | 5:55a 6:10a-6:40a 6:55a 7:10a -7:40a 7:55a 8:10a -8:40a 8:55a 9:10a | 9:40a 10:10a 10:40a|11:10a|11:40a]|12:10p 12:40p 1:10p
Sunnyvale | 4:58a | 5:23a | 5:59a 6:13a [3RPEY 6:43a 6:59a 7:13a VFEPEN 7:43a 7:59a  8:13a LRkl 8:43a 8:59a 9:13a | 9:43a |10:13a10:43a | 11:13a|11:43a|12:13p 12:43p 1:13p
Mountain View | 5:02a | 5:27a |6:02a 6:17a (R[N 6:47a 7:02a 7:17a EELEN 7:47a 8:02a 8:17a ER{EN 8:47a 1 9:02a 9:17a | 9:47a | 10:17a | 10:47a | 11:17a | 11:47a(12:17p|12:47p  1:17p
San Antonio | 5:05a 5:30a 6:05a 6:20a-6:50a 7:05a 7:20a -7:50a 8:05a 8:20a -8:50a 9:05a | 9:20a | 9:50a ' 10:20a 10:50a 11:20a 11:50a(12:20p 12:50p 1:20p
California Avenue | 5:08a | 5:33a |6:08a 6:23a-6:53a 7:08a 7:23a -7:53a 8:08a 8:23a -8:53a 9:08a 9:23a | 9:53a | 10:23a 10:53a 11:23a 11:53a(12:23p 12:53p 1:23p
™ Palo Alto | 5:11a 5:36a |6:12a 6:26a [BH/EER 6:56a 7:12a 7:26a JHLEEN 7:56a 8:12a 8:26a LRZEEN 8:56a | 9:12a 9:26a | 9:56a | 10:26a  10:56a | 11:26a | 11:56a(12:26p|12:56p  1:26p
g Menlo Park 5:14a 5:3% 6:14a 6:29a [ 6:59% 7:14a 7:29a B 750 814a 829 BB 592 9140 9292 959 10:29a 10559 11:29a 11:50a[12:29p 12:59p 1:29p
Redwood City | 5:18a|5:43a | 6:18a 6:33a [REEN 7:03a 7:18a 7:33a 7:48a EHIEE 8:18a 8:34a EREEN 9:03a | 9:18a 9:33a | 10:03a| 10:33a | 11:03a | 11:33a|12:03p|12:33p| 1:03p | 1:33p
San Carlos |5:22a|5:47a| - 6:37a-7:07a - 737a -8:07a - 837a -9:07a — | 9:37a | 10:07a 10:37a 11:07a 11:37a(12:07p|12:37p 1:07p  1:37p
Belmont 5:24a 5:4% | ~ | 6:3% [ 7:09 - 7302 [ s0o% ~ 832 |02 - 939 10:0% 1039 11:09a 11:39a[12:09p 12:39p 1:09p 1:39p
Hillsdale |5:27a | 5:52a | 6:25a 6:42a [BEER 7:12a 7:25a 7:42a RN 8:12a 8:25a 8:43a BRREN 9:12a | 9:25a 9:42a | 10:12a 10:42a | 11:12a | 11:42a(12:12p|12:42p| 1:12p | 1:42p
Hayward Park | 5:30a 5552 ~ 6452 [ 7:152 _ 7454 - EBE _ 8usa BB o152 — | 94sa 10:15a 10:45a 11:15a 11:450[12:15p 12:45p 1:15p | 1:45p
San Mateo | 5:32a | 5:57a |6:28a | 6:47a [HLEN 7:17a 7:28a 7:47a JAREN 8:17a 8:28a 8:47a LRLEN 9:17a 9:28a 9:47a  10:17a | 10:47a | 11:17a | 11:47a(12:17p|12:47p 1:17p 1:47p
. Burlingame |5:35a 6:00a ~  6:50a [l 7:20a ~ 750 [ 820 ~ 850 [Eo20a — 9502 10:20a 1050a 11:20a 11:50a[12:20p 12:50p 1:20p 1:50p
=
= Millbrae |5:39a 6:04a |6:33a 6:54a WHIEER 7:24a 7:33a 7:54a HIEER 8:24a 8:33a 8:54a CHREN 9:24a  9:33a 9:54a | 10:24a 10:54a | 11:24a 11:54a(12:24p 12:54p| 1:24p | 1:54p
San Bruno | 5:42a 6:07a| ~  6:57 [l 7:27a —  757a - BR _ 8578 BBl o272~ 9572 10272 1057a 11272 11:57a[12:27p 12:57p 1:27p | 1:57p
S. San Francisco | 5:45a 6:10a 6:39a 7:00a WAILEN 7:30a 7:3%9a 8:00a BHIEER 8:30a 8:39a 9:00a CHIEER 9:30a  9:39a 10:00a  10:30a | 11:00a | 11:30a{12:00p|12:30p| 1:00p | 1:30p  2:00p
Bayshore 5:50a 6:15a| ~  7:05a [ 7:35a ~ 805 | - EE ~ 905 BB o35a| - 10:05a 10:35a 11:05a 11:35[12:05p 12:35p 1:05p 1:35p 2:05p
22" Street | 5:55a | 6:20a | 6:47a 7:10a WALER 7:40a 7:47a 8:10a ERICER 8:40a 8:47a 9:10a m9:40a 9:47a 10:10a | 10:40a 11:10a 11:40a|12:10p|12:40p| 1:10p  1:40p  2:10p
San Francisco | 6:00a | 6:25a |6:52a 7:15a WAVAER 7:45a 7:52a 8:15a EWAEN 8:45a 8:52a 9:15a CWAEY 9:45a | 9:52a 10:15a|10:45a | 11:15a | 11:45a|12:15p | 12:45p| 1:15p | 1:45p | 2:15p
[ ixxtoal | [ #xxLimited ] — Train bypasses station See Page 2 For Afternoon and Evening Times

| 8XX South County Connector | 6:40a | 6:43a | Timed transfers for South County Connector service Timetable subject to change without notice EFFECTIVE September 21 y 2024
L4




Printer-Friendly WEEKDAY Caltrain Schedule

Afternoon to Evening — Page 2 of 2
Northbound — WEEKDAY SERVICE to SAN FRANCISCO

Train No. | 135 | 137 | 139 | 141 | 515 | 143 | 417 | 145 | 519 | 147 | 421 | 149 | 523 | 151 | 425 | 153 | 527 | 155 | 429 | 157 | 159 | 161|163 | 165 | 167 | 169 | 171 | 173
Gilroy

San Martin

Morgan Hill

Blossom Hill

ZONE 5

Capitol
Tamien 1:52p 251p [ 3:520 [ 2520 [ 5:52p [ 6:52p 7:52p 8:52p 9:52p 11:24p
San Jose Diridon |1:28p | 1:58p 2:28p 2:57pm3:28p 3:43p 3:58pm4:28p 4:43p 4:58pm&28p 5:43p 5:58p [¥¥4:] 6:28p 6:43p 6:58p 7:28p | 7:58p 8:28p | 8:58p | 9:28p ' 9:58p 10:30p|11:30p
College Park | - - = 3:02p- = = - - — = = - = — = = = = — = = = = = - -
Santa Clara 1:35p 2:05p 2:35p 3:05p [ 3:35p [3:50p 4:05p [J 4:35p 4:50p 5:05p [ 5:35p 5:50p 6:05p [ 6:35p (6:50p 7:05p 7:35p 8:05p 8:35p 9:05p 9:35p 10:05p 10:37p 11:37p
Lawrence 1:40p 2:10p 2:40p 3:10p [ 3:40p 3:55p 4:10p [ 4:40p 4:55p 5:10p | 5:40p 5:55p 6:10p [JEE 6:40p 6:55p 7:10p 7:40p 8:10p 8:40p 9:10p 9:40p 10:10p 10:42p 11:42p
Sunnyvale 1:43p|2:13p|2:43p 3:13pm3:43p 3:59p 4:13p4:43p 4:59p 5:13pm5:43p 5:59p 6:13p Y]] 6:43p 6:59p 7:13p  7:43p |8:13p |8:43p| 9:13p | 9:43p |10:13p 10:45p 11:45p
Mountain View 1:47p 2:17p 2:47p 3:17p3:47p 4:02p 4:17p4:47p 5:02p 5:17p@5:47p 6:02p 6:17pm&47p 7:02p 7:17p 7:47p 8:17p|8:47p 9:17p  9:47p |10:17p 10:49p | 11:49p
San Antonio 1:50p| 2:20p 2:50p 3:20p [l 3:50p 4:05p 4:20p [ 4:50p 5:05p 5:20p [JR 5:50p 6:05p 6:20p [RR 6:50p 7:05p 7:20p 7:50p 8:20p 8:50p 9:20p 9:50p 10:20p 10:52p 11:52p
California Avenue | 1:53p 2:23p 2:53p 3:23p [ 3:53p 4:08p 4:23p [ 4:53p 5:08p 5:23p [ 5:53p 6:08p 6:23p [ 6:53p 7:08p 7:23p 7:53p 8:23p 8:53p 9:23p 9:53p 10:23p 10:55p 11:55p
Palo Alto | 1:56p 2:26p 2:56p 3:26p ERErY 3:56p 4:12p 4:26p [l 4:56p 5:12p 5:26p BT 5:56p 6:12p 6:26p [FUELY 6:56p | 7:12p 7:26p 7:56p 8:26p 8:56p 9:26p 9:56p 10:26p 10:58p 11:58p
Menlo Park | 1:59p 2:29p 2:59p 3:29p [ 3:59p 4:14p 4:29p [ 4:59p 5:14p 5:29p [ 5:59p 6:14p 6:29p [ 6:59p 7:14p 7:29p 7:59p 8:29p 8:59p 9:29p 9:59p 10:29p 11:01p|12:01a
Redwood City |2:03p | 2:33p |3:03p | 3:34p ER:E]d 4:03p 4:18p 4:33p5:03p 5:18p 5:33p ER:E] 6:03p 6:18p 6:33p [HE]d 7:03p | 7:18p 7:33p 8:03p 8:33p 9:03p| 9:33p 10:03p 10:33p 11:05p| 12:05a
San Carlos 2:07p 2:37p|3:07p 3:37p [ 4070 — 4:37p 5070~ 537p [N 6:07p] — 6:37p [ 7:07p) — 7:37p 8:07p 8:37p 9:07p 9:37p 10:07p 10:37p 11:09p|12:09
Belmont | 2:09p 2:39p 3:09p 3:39p [ 4090~ 4:39p [ 5090 — 5:30p [ 6:09p — 6:30p [ 7090 —  7:39p 8:09p 8:39p 9:09p 9:39p 10:09p|10:39p 11:11p|12:11a
Hillsdale | 2:12p 2:42p 3:12p 3:43p 4:12p 4:25p 4:42p [REETY 5:12p 5:25p 5:42p [REETY 6:12p 6:25p 6:42p [FEETY 7:12p 7:25p 7:42p 8:12p 8:42p 9:12p 9:42p 10:12p 10:42p 11:14p|12:14a
Hayward Park |2:15p 2:45p 3:15p 3:45p [ 4:150| — 4:45p [ 5:150 — 5:45p [ 6:150| — 6:a5p [ 7:15p| —  7:45p 8:15p 8:45p 9:15p 9:45p 10:15p 10:45p 11:17p|12:17a
San Mateo |2:17p 2:47p 3:17p 3:47pm¢17p 4:28p 4:47p LEX: 5:17p |5:28p 5:47p EHetds) 6:17p 6:28p 6:47p [Fetf+) 7:17p | 7:28p 7:47p 8:17p 8:47p 9:17p | 9:47p 10:17p 10:47p 11:19p|12:19a
Burlingame | 2:20p 2:50p 3:20p 3:50p [ 4200 ~ 4:50p [N 5200 ~ 5:50p 6200 —  6:50p [ 7:20p| —  7:50p 8:20p 8:50p 9:20p| 9:50p 10:20p 10:50p 11:22p|12:22
Millbrae |2:24p 2:54p 3:24p 3:54p [lR0EY 4:24p 4:33p 4:54p RN 5:24p 5:33p 5:54p [ 6:24p 6:33p 6:54p [RUET) 7:24p 7:33p 7:54p 8:24p 8:54p 9:24p 9:54p 10:24p 10:54p 11:26p|12:26

ZONE 4

ZONE 3

San Bruno |2:27p 2:57p 3:27p 3:57p-4:27p = 4:57p-5:27p = 5:57p-6:27p = 6:57p-7:27p — 7:57p 8:27p 8:57p|9:27p| 9:57p 10:27p|10:57p|11:29p| 12:29a
S. San Francisco |2:30p 3:00p 3:30p 4:00p EHIE]sY 4:30p 4:39p 5:00p EHL] 5:30p 5:39p 6:00p CHik]:) 6:30p 6:39p 7:00p RAIL]s) 7:30p 7:39p 8:00p 8:30p 9:00p 9:30p 10:00p 10:30p 11:00p 11:32p|12:32a

Bayshore | 2:35p 3:05p 3:35p 4:05p [ 4:35p| ~ 5:05p [ 5350 - 6:05p 6350~ 7:05p [ 7:35p| — | 8:05p 8:35p 9:05p 9:35p 10:05p 10:35p 11:05p 11:37p|12:37a

227 Street | 2:40p 3:10p 3:40p 4:10p [RI3Y 4:40p 4:47p 5:10p R3] 5:40p 5:47p 6:10p B3] 6:40p 6:47p 7:10p [RIaY 7:40p 7:47p 8:10p 8:40p 9:10p 9:40p 10:10p 10:40p 11:10p 11:42p|12:42

San Francisco | 2:45p 3:15p 3:45p 4:15pm4:45p 4:52p 5:15pm5:45p 5:52p 6:15pm&45p 6:52p 7:15p REAT] 7:45p 7:52p 8:15p 8:45p 9:15p 9:45p 10:15p 10:45p 11:15p 11:47p|12:47a
xlocal | [ 4xxLimited | — Train bypasses station See Page 1 For Morning and Early Afternoon Times
Timetable subject to change without notice EFFECTIVE September 21, 2024




Printer-Friendly WEEKDAY Caltrain Schedule

Morning to Early Afternoon — Page 1 of 2
Southbound — WEEKDAY SERVICE to SAN JOSE / GILROY

Train No, 102 | 104 | 502 | 106 | 404 108|506 | 110|408 | 112|510 114 412 | 116 | 118 | 120 | 122 | 124 | 126 | 128 | 130 | 132 | 134 | 136 | 138 | 140 | 514 | 814
San Francisco |4:55a | 5:55a [HEEY 6:25a 6:48a 6:55a WAIEEN 7:25a | 7:48a  7:55a BHEEY 8:25a 8:48a 8:55a 10:25a10:55a | 11:25a | 11:55a|12:25p 12:55p| 1:25p | 1:55p | 2:25p | 2:55p EHE])
22" Street |5:00a|6:00a [EEN 6:30a 6:53a 7:00a WAPEEY 7:30a 8:00a8:30a 8:53a 9:00a 10:30a 11:00a 11:30a(12:00p 12:30p| 1:00p ' 1:30p | 2:00p 2:30p  3:00p m
5:04a 6:04a-6:34a = 7:04a-7:34a = 8:04a-8:34a = 10:34a|11:04a|11:34a]12:04p|12:34p| 1:04p | 1:34p | 2:04p | 2:34p 3:04p-

9:04a
5:10a 6:10a [EAEY 6:40a 7:01a 7:10a gA=kEY 7:40a 8:10a E#=4E] 8:40a 9:01a 10:40a|11:10a|11:40a]12:10p|12:40p| 1:10p | 1:40p | 2:10p | 2:40p | 3:10p m

9:25a
9:30a
9:34a
9:40a

9:55a
10:00a
10:04a
10:10a

Bayshore

S. San Francisco 9:10a

San Bruno

5:13a

6:13a [ 6:43a -

7:13a [ 7:43a -

8:13a [ 8:43a -

9:13a

9:43a [10:13a

10:43a

11:13a

11:43a

12:13p 12:43p 1:13p

1:43p

2:13p

2:43p

3:13p [

Millbrae
Burlingame
San Mateo
Hayward Park
Hillsdale
Belmont

San Carlos

5:16a
5:20a
5:23a
5:25a
5:27a
5:31a
5:33a

6:16a [=¥£N 6:46a

6:20a [ 6:50a

6:23a [X'YEN 6:53a

6:25a - 6:55a

6:27a [H'5EN 6:57a

6:312 [ 7:01a
6:33a [ 7:03

7:07a

7:12a

7:15a

7:16a §EEYEN 7:46a

- 7:20a - 7:50a

7:23a QHYEN 7:53a

~ | 7:25a [ 755

7:27a QESEN 7:57a

~ 7312l s01a
~ 7:33a [l 8:03

8:16a EFEYLN 8:46a

8:20a [ &:50a

8:23a EHIVEN 8:53a

8:25a - 8:55a

8:27a EHISEN 8:57a

8:31a [ 9:01a
8:33a [ 9:03

9:16a
9:20a
9:23a
9:25a
9:27a
9:31a
9:33a

9:46a
9:50a
9:53a
9:55a
9:57a
10:01a
10:03a

10:16a
10:20a
10:23a
10:25a
10:27a
10:31a
10:33a

10:46a
10:50a
10:53a
10:55a
10:57a
11:01a
11:03a

11:16a
11:20a
11:23a
11:25a
11:27a
11:31a
11:33a

11:46a
11:50a
11:53a
11:55a

12:16p|12:46p| 1:16p
12:20p 12:50p| 1:20p
12:23p 12:53p| 1:23p
12:25p 12:55p| 1:25p

11:57a(12:27p 12:57p

12:01p/12:31p| 1:01p
12:03p|12:33p| 1:03p

1:27p
1:31p
1:33p

1:46p
1:50p
1:53p
1:55p
1:57p
2:01p
2:03p

2:16p
2:20p
2:23p
2:25p
2:27p
2:31p
2:33p

2:46p
2:50p
2:53p
2:55p
2:57p
3:01p
3:03p

3:16p EEY/Y)

8:22a
8:26a
8:29a
8:31a
8:35a
8:38a
8:42a
8:45a

8:37a EYEY 9:.07a

8:41a [ 91112
8:43a BRYEY 9:13a
:462 [ 916
8:50a [ 9:20a

8:53a BEHIIEY 9:23a
8:57a BHUEN 9:27a

9:22a
9:26a
9:29a
9:31a
9:35a
9:38a
9:42a
9:45a

9:37a
9:41a
9:43a
9:46a
9:50a
9:53a
9:57a
10:00a

11:37a
11:41a
11:43a
11:46a
11:50a

5:37a
5:41a
5:43a
5:46a
5:50a
5:53a
5:57a
6:00a

6:37a [GYEY 7:07a

6:41a [ 7:11
6:43a RYEY 7:13a
6:462 [ 7:16
6:502 [ 7:20a

6:53a GHVEY 7:23a
6:57a QEUEN 7:27a

7:22a 7:37a gisyE) 8:07a

7:26a 7:41 [ 8:112
7:29a 7:43a WBSYE) 8:13a
7:31a 7:462 [ 8:162
7:35a 7:50a [ 8:202

7:38a 7:53a EHILEN 8:23a
7:42a| 7:57a BHEN 8:27a

10:07a
10:11a
10:13a
10:16a
10:20a
10:23a
10:27a
10:30a

10:37a
10:41a
10:43a
10:46a
10:50a
10:53a
10:57a
11:00a

11:07a
11:11a
11:13a
11:16a
11:20a
11:23a
11:27a
11:30a

Redwood City
Menlo Park
Palo Alto

12:07p/12:37p| 1:07p
12:11p 12:41p| 1:11p
12:13p 12:43p 1:13p
12:16p 12:46p 1:16p
12:20p 12:50p 1:20p
11:53a(12:23p 12:53p| 1:23p
11:57a|12:27p 12:57p| 1:27p
12:00p 12:30p| 1:00p | 1:30p

1:37p
1:41p
1:43p
1:46p
1:50p
1:53p
1:57p
2:00p

2:07p
2:11p
2:13p
2:16p
2:20p
2:23p
2:27p
2:30p

2:37p
2:41p
2:43p
2:46p
2:50p
2:53p
2:57p
3:00p

3:07p
3:11p
3:13p
3:16p
3:20p
3:23p
3:27p
3:30p

California Avenue
San Antonio
Mountain View 3:53p EHILN)

Sunnyvale 3:57p EHJ

Lawrence 7:45a

Santa Clara

College Park

6:05a

7:00a [ 7:302
7:05a - 7:35a

7:50a

8:00a [ &:30a
8:05a - 8:35a

- 8.07a

8:50a

9:00a [ 9:30a
9:05a - 9:35a

9:50a

10:05a

10:35a|11:05a

11:35a

12:05p 12:35p  1:05p

1:35p

2:05p

2:35p

3:05p

3:35p

8:57a 9:12a BREEY 9:41a

9:17a

9:57a 10:12a

10:17a

10:41a 11:12a
11:17a

6:11a|7:22a GAKEY 7:41a

7:27a

7:57a 8:22a BREEN 8:41a
8:27a

11:41a(12:12p12:41p 1:12p

12:17p 1:17p

1:41p | 2:12p

2:17p

2:41p | 3:12p

3:17p

San Jose Diridon 3:41p

Tamien

Capitol

Blossom Hill

Morgan Hill

San Martin

Gilroy

See Page 2 For Afternoon and Evening Times

EFFECTIVE September 21, 2024

1XX Local | | 4XX Limited | 5XX Express — Train bypasses station

Timetable subject to change without notice

semimml ZONE6 ZONE 5 ZONE 4 ZONE 3 ZONE 2

8XX South County Connector | ‘ 4:18p L4:21 p ‘ Timed transfers for South County Connector service
L4




Printer-Friendly WEEKDAY Caltrain Schedule

Afternoon to Evening — Page 2 of 2
© southbound — WEEKDAY SERVICE to SAN JOSE / GILROY

Train No. | 142 | 416 816 | 144 | 518| 146 | 420 | 820 | 148 | 522 | 822 | 150 | 424 | 152 | 526 | 154 | 428 | 156 | 158| 160 | 162 | 164 | 166 | 168 | 170 | 172 | 174 | 176

San Francisco |3:25p 3:48p 3:55p PRETY 4:25p 4:48p 4:55p ERE 5:25p 5:48p 5:55p [J4L3Y 6:25p 6:48p 6:55p 7:25p 7:55p 8:25p 8:55p 9:25p 9:55p 10:25p 10:55p 11:25p 1205
22" Street |3:30p 3:53p 4:00p PR 4:30p 4:53p 5:000[2E  5:30p 5:53p 6:00p [ 6:30p 6:53p 7:00p 7:30p 8:00p 8:30p 9:00p | 9:30p 10:00p 10:30p 11:00p 11:30p [ 12:10a
Bayshore 3:34p| - s:04p [N 4:34p | - s0ap [l 5390 - 6:04p[JR6:34p| — | 7:04p 7:34p 8:04p 8:34p 9:04p | 9:34p 10:04p 10:34p 11:04p 11:34p|12:14a
3 S.San Francisco |3:40p 4:01p 4:10p E341 4:40p 5:01p 5:10p EEEALY) 5:40p 6:01p 6:10p@6:40p 7:01p 7:10p | 7:40p 8:10p 8:40p| 9:10p | 9:40p 10:10p 10:40p 11:10p 11:40p| 12:20a
5 San Bruno 3:43p - a:13p [ 4430 - 5:13p [ 5:3p) — 6:13p[JJMJ6:43p, — 7:13p 7:43p 8:13p 8:43p 9:13p | 9:43p 10:13p 10:43p 11:13p 11:43p|12:23a
Millbrae |3:46p |4:07p 4:16p g1 4:46p 5:07p 5:16p EE¥/}) 5:46p 6:07p 6:16p [F¥[+) 6:46p 7:07p 7:16p 7:46p 8:16p 8:46p | 9:16p | 9:46p 10:16p 10:46p 11:16p 11:46p|12:26a
Burlingame |3:50p - 4:20p-4:50p = 5:20p- 5:50p/ - (6:20p 6:50p — 7:20p 7:50p 8:20p 8:50p 9:20p | 9:50p | 10:20p 10:50p 11:20p 11:50p|12:30a
San Mateo 3:53p 4:12p 4:23p [I01 4:53p 5:12p 52300 5:53p 6:12p 6:23p [B000 6:53p 7:12p 7:23p 7:53p 8:23p 8:53p 9:23p | 9:53p 10:23p 10:53p 11:23p 11:53p|12:33a
Hayward Park |3:55p| — 4'25p-4 55p| - 5:25p- 5:55p/ - 6:25p-6:55p — |7:25p 7:55p 8:25p 8:55p| 9:25p | 9:55p | 10:25p 10:55p 11:25p 11:55p| 12:35a
Hillsdale |3:57p|4:15p 4: 27pM4 57p 5:15p 5:27pm 5:57p 6:15p 6:27pm6:57p 7:15p 7:27p 7:57p 8:27p |8:57p 9:27p | 9:57p |10:27p 10:57p 11:27p|11:57p| 12:37a
Belmont |4:01p| - 4.31p-5:01p = 5:31p- 6:01p - 6:31p-7:01p — 7:31p 8:01p 8:31p 9:01p| 9:31p [10:01p 10:31p 11:01p|11:31p| 12:01a | 12:41a
~ San Carlos |4:03p, - 4:33p-5:03p = 5:33p- 6:03p - 6:33p-7:03p — 7:33p 8:03p 8:33p 9:03p 9:33p |10:03p 10:33p 11:03p |11:33p| 12:03a | 12:43a
S| Redwood City 4:07p 4:22p 4:37p [IR2Y 5:07p 5:22p s37p R 6:07p 6:22p 6:37p [BR0y 7:07p [7:22p 7:37p 8:07p 8:37p 9:07p 9:37p 10:07p 10:37p 11:07p 11:37p|12:07a 12:47a
Menlo Park 4:11p 4:26p 4:41p-5:11p 5:26p 5:41p- 6:11p 6:26p 6:41p-7:11p 7:26p 7:41p|8:11p 8:41p 9:11p| 9:41p [10:11p 10:41p 11:11p | 11:41p| 12:11a | 12:51a
Palo Alto |4:13p |4:29p 4:43p E5¥44 5:13p 5:29p 5:43p EXY4 6:13p |6:29p 6:43p [EyAe) 7:13p | 7:29p 7:43p 8:13p 8:43p 9:13p 9:43p 10:13p|10:43p 11:13p | 11:43p| 12:13a | 12:53a
California Avenue |4:16p 4:31p a:46p [ 5:16p 5:31p 5:6p [l 6:16p 6:31p 6:46p [ 7:16p 7:31p 7:46p 8:16p 8:46p 9:16p 9:46p 10:16p 10:46p 11:16p 11:46p| 12:16a 12:56
San Antonio 4:20p 4:35p a:50p [ 5:20p 5:35p 5:500 [l 6:20p 6:35p 6:50p [ 7:20p 7:35p 7:50p 8:20p 8:50p 9:20p 9:50p | 10:20p 10:50p 11:20p 11:50p| 12:20a | 1:00a
™ Mountain View 4:23p 4:38p 4:53p ER0Y 5:23p 5:38p e 6:04p 6:23p 6:38p 6:53p AT 7:23p 7:38p 7:53p 8:23p 8:53p 9:23p 9:53p 10:23p 10:53p 11:23p 11:53p|12:23a 1:03a
=
= Sunnyvale 4:27p |4:42p 4:57p EXUA ] 5:27p 5:42p 5 57p 6:27p |6:42p 6:57p P4 7:27p | 7:42p 7:57p 8:27p 8:57p 9:27p 9:57p 10:27p|10:57p | 11:27p | 11:57p| 12:27a | 1:07a
Lawrence 4:30p 4:45p 5:00p-5:30p 5:45p G:OOp- 6:30p 6:45p 7:00p-7:30p 7:45p 8:00p | 8:30p 9:00p 9:30p | 10:00p 10:30p 11:00p|11:30p| 12:00a | 12:30a | 1:10a
Santa Clara 4:35p 4:50p 5:05p [ 5:35p 5:50p 6050 [ 6:35p 6:50p 7:05p [l 7:35p 7:50p 8:05p 8:35p 9:05p 9:35p 10:05p 10:35p 11:05p 11:35p|12:05a 12:35a  1:15a
College Park = - - - - F - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
g4 San Jose Diridon |4:41p 4:57p 5:00p 5:12p ERKT) 5:41p 5:57p 6:00p 6:12p |6: 6:21p|6:41p |6:57p 7:12p FALK]) 7:41p 7:57p | 8:12p 8:41p 9:12p 9:41p|10:12p | 10:41p | 11:12p  11:41p| 12:12a | 12:41a | 1:22a
S Tamien 5:05p 5:17p [ 6:05p 6:17p 6:26p 7170 [ 8:17p 9:17p 10:17p 11:17p 12:17a 127a
Capitol 5:11p B e1tp 632 B
Blossom Hill 5:17p - 6:17p -6:38p -
Morgan Hill 5:30p B 630p  [S51P B
San Martin 5:37p - 6:37p -6:58p -
Gilroy 5:48p - 6:48p - 7:09p -

See Page 1 For Morning and Early Afternoon Times

EFFECTIVE September 21, 2024

1XX Local | | 4XX Limited | 5XX Express — Train bypasses station

| 4:57p ,5:00p | Timed transfers for South County Connector service
L4

8XX South County Connector Timetable subject to change without notice

©o
w
=
o
N




